VACATION VILLAS
A BUILDING-Studios
Non-Oceanfront
A BUILDING-Studios
Oceanfront & A-202
B-101
Two Bedroom
B Building-Studios
B125, B126
One Bedroom w/Jacuzzi
C100-Gatehouse
One Bedroom w/Jacuzzi

OCEAN VILLAS
D-Building
D-228
Efficiency
E-Building
Oceanfront
E-Building
Courtyard
Cottages
One Bedroom w/Jacuzzi

BREAKERS
Oceanfront

One Bedroom
Pool View

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom

One Rm. Efficiency
Park View

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom
3001

One Bedroom

KENTUCKY DRIFTWOOD

1 Bedroom Oceanfront

1 Bedroom Non-Oceanfront
2 Bedroom Oceanfront

2 Bedroom Non-Oceanfront
120-1 Bedroom Suite

Hotel Room

*Off Season-May 1° - December 22, January 2-31, Excludes Holiday Weekends
**|n Season-February 1-April 30th, , All Holiday Weekends, December 23-January 1

DRIFTWOOD RESORT
2025 Daily Rates

OFF SEASON*
All Days
$210.00
$240.00

$240.00
$210.00

$260.00

$260.00

$280.00
$225.00
$280.00
$240.00

$260.00

$280.00

$260.00
$305.00
$225.00

$240.00
$305.00

$260.00

$280.00
$240.00
$390.00
$330.00
$240.00
$180.00

***All rates subject to change without notice

IN SEASON**
All Days
$230.00
$260.00

$270.00
$230.00

$280.00

$280.00

$350.00
$240.00
$350.00
$260.00

$280.00

$350.00

$270.00
$350.00
$225.00

$250.00
$350.00

$270.00

$360.00
$260.00
$490.00
$390.00
$260.00
$190.00



