DRIFTWOOD RESORT 2025 Daily Rates

	OFF SEASON*	IN SEASON**
VACATION VILLAS A BUILDING-Studios	All Days	All Days
Non-Oceanfront	\$210.00	\$230.00
A BUILDING-Studios Oceanfront & A-202	\$240.00	\$260.00
B-101		
Two Bedroom	\$240.00	\$270.00
B Building-Studios	\$210.00	\$230.00
B125, B126	4252.00	4200.00
One Bedroom w/Jacuzzi	\$260.00	\$280.00
C100-Gatehouse	¢260.00	¢200.00
One Bedroom w/Jacuzzi	\$260.00	\$280.00
OCEAN VILLAS		
D-Building	\$280.00	\$350.00
D-228	1	4
Efficiency	\$225.00	\$240.00
E-Building	4000.00	40-0.00
Oceanfront	\$280.00	\$350.00
E-Building	¢240.00	¢200.00
Courtyard	\$240.00	\$260.00
Cottages One Bedroom w/Jacuzzi	\$260.00	\$280.00
BREAKERS		
Oceanfront		
One Bedroom	\$280.00	\$350.00
Pool View	Ψ200.00	4000.00
One Bedroom	\$260.00	\$270.00
Two Bedroom	\$305.00	\$350.00
One Rm. Efficiency	\$225.00	\$225.00
Park View		
One Bedroom	\$240.00	\$250.00
Two Bedroom	\$305.00	\$350.00
3001		
One Bedroom	\$260.00	\$270.00
KENTUCKY DRIFTWOOD		
1 Bedroom Oceanfront	\$280.00	\$360.00
1 Bedroom Non-Oceanfront	\$240.00	\$260.00
2 Bedroom Oceanfront	\$390.00	\$490.00
2 Bedroom Non-Oceanfront	\$330.00	\$390.00
120-1 Bedroom Suite	\$240.00	\$260.00
Hotel Room	\$180.00	\$190.00

^{*}Off Season-May 1st - December 22, January 2-31, Excludes Holiday Weekends

^{**}In Season-February 1-April 30th, , All Holiday Weekends, December 23-January 1

^{***}All rates subject to change without notice